K2367
Stainless steel telescopic slides for side mounting, full extension, load
capacity up to 80 kg
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/3
Item description/product images
Description
Product description:
The slides are ideal for kitchen ovens and are suitable for a temperature range of -20

load capacity/pair
10.000 cycl.
Packaging type
K2367.0300 side mounting standard 65 1 piece = 1 pair
K2367.0350 side mounting standard 70 1 piece = 1 pair
K2367.0400 side mounting standard 75 1 piece = 1 pair
K2367.0450 side mounting standard 80 1 piece = 1 pair
K2367.0500 side mounting standard 75 1 piece = 1 pair
K2367.0550 side mounting standard 70 1 piece = 1 pair
K2367.0600 side mounting standard 65 1 piece = 1 pair
K2367.0650 side mounting standard 60 1 piece = 1 pair
K2367.0700 side mounting standard 55 1 piece = 1 pair
Order No. A A1 A2 A3 A4 B H Travel
S
L
K2367.0300 26 - - 224 256 19,1 35,3 317,4 300
K2367.0350 26 - - 256 288 19,1 35,3 366,6 350
K2367.0400 26 - 192 320 352 19,1 35,3 415,8 400
K2367.0450 26 - 224 352 384 19,1 35,3 465 450
K2367.0500 26 256 288 416 448 19,1 35,3 514,2 500
K2367.0550 26 288 320 480 512 19,1 35,3 563,4 550
K2367.0600 26 320 352 512 544 19,1 35,3 612,6 600
K2367.0650 26 320 352 576 608 19,1 35,3 661,8 650
K2367.0700 26 352 384 608 640 19,1 35,3 711 700
K2367
Stainless steel telescopic slides for side mounting, full extension, load
capacity up to 80 kg
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 3/3